APPLICATION

"COMMERCE UNITED METHODIST CHURCH SCHOLARSHIP"

One of the Central Scholarship Funds

Central Scholarship Funds, Inc. P.O. Box 79, Walled Lake, MI 48390

Student Name			
Parent/Guardian Name _			
Street Address			
City	, Michigan	Zip	Phone
	Application #	//	_/

(will be assigned by school.) Same # to appear on next page.

The purpose of this scholarship shall be "to provide scholarship assistance to not more than two graduates of the Walled Lake Consolidated School District's high schools and any other high schools attended by student members of the congregation of the Commerce United Methodist Church who have demonstrated scholastic excellence, strong moral fiber, deep religious convictions and a desire to pursue studies at an accredited college or university".

Central Scholarship Funds, Inc. is a Michigan non-profit corporation, licensed by the State Attorney General to solicit funds (MICS 8077) and recognized by the IRS as a publicly supported foundation and tax exempt under section 501 (3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code.

Central Scholarship Funds, Inc., P.O. Box 79, Walled Lake, MI 48390

- Make certain that in completing the *GENERIC Application Form* for a Central Scholarship (which must accompany this application) that you have listed all your <u>church</u> activities in your four-year summary of activities.
- 2. In 75 words or less, tell what your best high school courses were and why you did so well in these courses. (use a separate page if more space is needed)

3. In 100 words or less, discuss your Christian Faith. (use a separate page if more space is needed)

The Commerce United Methodist Church Scholarship Fund

The Commerce United Methodist Church Scholarship was established in the Spring of 1992 by members of the church to provide financial assistance to not more than two graduating seniors who wished to continue the educational process.

The original church building, now at 1155 West Commerce Road in Commerce Township, is recognized as one of the oldest United Methodist Churches in the State of Michigan. It was registered as a State of Michigan Historic Site in 1986.